Wild Discovery

Ski in Courchevel

Les Sherpas 4*

4 Nights

06 December 2014 — 18 April 2015

Summary
Lying in the centre of the Jardin Alpin, the best-preserved

area of Courchevel 1850, Les Sherpas is exceptionally well
situated on the slopes of the 3 Valleys (link to ski map), so
you can ski right to the door. A true haven of peace and
quiet, the views of the peaks of La Saulire and La Loze
from the hotel's restaurant and most of its rooms are
simply breathtaking. An outstanding hotel in an
outstanding location...

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Geneva (economy class)

Round trip transfer to Courchevel: airport — hotel —
airport

4- night accommodation at hotel

Meals: half board

Assistance of our representative in France

Overview

Dates: 06 December 2014 —18 April 2015
Interest: family

Level of Comfort: 4

Minimum # of passengers: 2
Maximum # of passengers: 15

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Pricing per person in US$

Hotel Room Type

Les Sherpas 4*  Standard Ground
Floor West facing
Standard double

room 1st Floor
south or west

Double room Luxe

Wild Discovery

Meal
Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Period

06/12/14 -
20/12/14 -
27/12/14 -
10/01/15 -
14/02/15 -
14/03/15 -
28/03/15 -
06/12/14 -
20/12/14 -
27/12/14 -
10/01/15 -
14/02/15 -
14/03/15 -
28/03/15 -
06/12/14 -
20/12/14 -
27/12/14 -
10/01/15 -
14/02/15 -
14/03/15 -
28/03/15 -

19/12/14
26/12/14
09/01/15
13/02/15
13/03/15
27/03/15
18/04/15
19/12/14
26/12/14
09/01/15
13/02/15
13/03/15
27/03/15
18/04/15
19/12/14
26/12/14
09/01/15
13/02/15
13/03/15
27/03/15
18/04/15

Triple
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

2225
2440
2760
2225
2440
2225
2440
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

e For a family of four passengers, interconnecting rooms are needed

Optional ski lessons
Lesson

Snowboard course 5 1/2 days during afternoons

Long afternoon 13:00 - 16:30
Long morning 9:30 - 13:30
Afternoon 14:15 - 16:45
Morning 9:00 - 11:30
Morning 9:30 - 12:00

Full day 9:30 16:30

Period

12/12/15 -
12/12/14 -
14/12/14 -
12/12/14 -
14/12/14 -
12/12/14 -
14/12/14 -
12/12/14 -
14/12/14 -
12/12/14 -
14/12/14 -
12/12/14 -
14/12/14 -

04/0415
13/12/14
04/04/15
13/12/14
04/04/15
13/12/14
04/04/15
13/12/14
04/04/15
13/12/14
04/04/15
13/12/14
04/04/15

Double
2250
2470
2860
2250
2470
2250
2470
2470
2710
3165
2470
2710
2470
2710
2655
2915
3415
2655
2915
2655
2915

Single
3995
4435
5215
3995
4435
3995
4435
4440
4920
5825
4440
4920
4440
4920
4810
5325
0325
4810
5325
4810
5325

Selling

305
255
280
465
515
200
215
270
300
300
335
535
075

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info(@wilddiscovery.com.lb

Child 2-6
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770



Wild Discovery

Flight Schedule
From To Flight No Departure Arrival
Beirut Geneva ME 213 07:25 10:40
Geneva Beirut ME 214 11:45 16:35

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: FR-H-WIN15-SKI IN COURCHEVEL
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