

# Ski in Courchevel

# Les Sherpas 4\*

4 Nights

# 06 December 2014 – 18 April 2015



### Summary

Lying in the centre of the Jardin Alpin, the best-preserved area of Courchevel 1850, Les Sherpas is exceptionally well situated on the slopes of the 3 Valleys (link to ski map), so you can ski right to the door. A true haven of peace and quiet, the views of the peaks of La Saulire and La Loze from the hotel's restaurant and most of its rooms are simply breathtaking. An outstanding hotel in an outstanding location...

## Overview

Dates: 06 December 2014 –18 April 2015 Interest: family Level of Comfort: 4 Minimum # of passengers: 2 Maximum # of passengers: 15

#### **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to Geneva (economy class) Round trip transfer to Courchevel: airport – hotel – airport 4- night accommodation at hotel Meals: half board Assistance of our representative in France

#### **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge DIP surcharge \$5/ticket Optional Tours Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





## Pricing per person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Meal	Period	Triple	Double	Single	Child 2-6
Les Sherpas 4*	Standard Ground	Half Board	06/12/14 - 19/12/14	Not available	2250	3995	770
	Floor West facing		20/12/14 - 26/12/14	Not available	2470	4435	770
			27/12/14 - 09/01/15	Not available	2860	5215	770
			10/01/15 - 13/02/15	Not available	2250	3995	770
			14/02/15 - 13/03/15	Not available	2470	4435	770
			14/03/15 - 27/03/15	Not available	2250	3995	770
			28/03/15 - 18/04/15	Not available	2470	4435	770
	Standard double	Half Board	06/12/14 - 19/12/14	2225	2470	4440	770
	room 1st Floor		20/12/14 - 26/12/14	2440	2710	4920	770
	south or west		27/12/14 - 09/01/15	2760	3165	5825	770
			10/01/15 - 13/02/15	2225	2470	4440	770
			14/02/15 - 13/03/15	2440	2710	4920	770
			14/03/15 - 27/03/15	2225	2470	4440	770
			28/03/15 - 18/04/15	2440	2710	4920	770
	Double room Luxe	Half Board	06/12/14 - 19/12/14	Not available	2655	4810	770
			20/12/14 - 26/12/14	Not available	2915	5325	770
			27/12/14 - 09/01/15	Not available	3415	6325	770
			10/01/15 - 13/02/15	Not available	2655	4810	770
			14/02/15 - 13/03/15	Not available	2915	5325	770
			14/03/15 - 27/03/15	Not available	2655	4810	770
			28/03/15 - 18/04/15	Not available	2915	5325	770

• Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

• For a family of four passengers, interconnecting rooms are needed

Optional ski lessons						
Lesson	Period	Selling				
Snowboard course 5 1/2 days during afternoons	12/12/15 - 04/0415	305				
Long afternoon 13:00 - 16:30	12/12/14 - 13/12/14	255				
	14/12/14 - 04/04/15	280				
Long morning 9:30 - 13:30	12/12/14 - 13/12/14	465				
	14/12/14 - 04/04/15	515				
Afternoon 14:15 - 16:45	12/12/14 - 13/12/14	200				
	14/12/14 - 04/04/15	215				
Morning 9:00 - 11:30	12/12/14 - 13/12/14	270				
	14/12/14 - 04/04/15	300				
Morning 9:30 - 12:00	12/12/14 - 13/12/14	300				
	14/12/14 - 04/04/15	335				
Full day 9:30 16:30	12/12/14 - 13/12/14	535				
	14/12/14 - 04/04/15	675				

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism



## Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Geneva	ME 213	07:25	10:40
Geneva	Beirut	ME 214	11:45	16:35

#### Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: FR-H-WIN15-SKI IN COURCHEVEL

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

